ESF AIME LA PLAGNE : Chamois du 06/04/2017 a 10h45

Edité le 03/05/2024 & 18h12
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BAKANYI REMY

6.00

o~

:I‘."'J'

/g ues
L

32.23

i

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

ES

“y‘_

30.40

N

() esF=

- —

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

35.56

41.04

47.12

53.20

54.72

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|DENIS PIERRE LOUIS M| 2004 BEN 48.38 47.31 Bronze 51.16
2|BONTICK JULIEN M| 2004 BEN 49.40 50.00 Bronze 53.85
3|SAYAG MARK M| 2003 BEN 49.82 51.10 Bronze 54.95
4 (VAN BELLINGHEN VICTORIA F| 2005 POU 50.62 53.21 Bronze 57.06
5|TAYLOR-MOORE ARCHIE M| 2004 BEN 50.95 54.08 Bronze 57.93
6 |LEE MORGAN M| 2003 BEN 51.31 55.02 Bronze 58.87
7| VAN BELLINGHEN ROMAIN M| 2006 POU 53.98 62.06 Cabri 65.91
8| DELCOURT TIBO M| 2004 BEN 54.69 63.92 Cabri 67.77
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